10462 SW 129TH PL, MIAMI FL 33186

Nice, comfortable 2 story 4Br/3Ba, pool, 2 car garage in tranquil
and sought after enclave of Calusa Forest- All bedrooms are
upstairs- Open, spacious floor plan- Vaulted ceilings- New roof
12/2022- All bathrooms newly remodeled- Laminate throughout-
Huge family room opens to gourmet kitchen with Corian counters

and stainless steel appliances- Impact windows upstairs-Impact
and [...]
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Property Features

Status: Active

Type: Single Family Residence

Bedrooms: 4 beds

Living Square Feet: 2643 sq ft

Pets Allowed: Restrictions Or Possible Restrictions
Tax Annual Amount: $6,884

Date added: Added 21 hours ago

DOM: 1

Building Details

Category: For Sale

Subdivision Name: CALUSA FOREST
Bathrooms: 3 baths

Lot Size Square Feet: 8032 sq ft
Tax Year: 2024

Pool Y/N: Yes

Original List Price: $865,000

MLS ID: A11720334

Building Area Total: 3420 sq ft Parking Features: Driveway, On Street
View: Pool Entry Location: Foyer

Building Name: CALUSA FOREST Covered Spaces: 2

Construction Materials: CBS Construction Garage Spaces: 2

Garage Y/N: Yes Roof: Flat Tile

Rooms

Room Master Bathroom Features: Dual Sinks,
Separate Tub & Shower

Room Living Room Features: Family Room, Utility

Room/Laundry

Amenities & Features

Call us now
Phone: (305) 713-8000

Email: Bravo@RealtyAgent.com

Room Bedroom Features: Primary
Bedroom Upstairs, Sitting Area -
Primary Bedroom



Water Source: Municipal Water
Architectural Style: Attached, Two Story
View Y/N: Yes

Pool Features: In Ground

Door Features: High Impact Doors, French
Doors

Window Features: Clear Impact Glass,
Partial Impact Glass, Blinds, Impact Glass

Attached Garage Y/N: Yes

Heating: Central, Electric

Fencing: Fenced
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Patio & Porch Features: Patio
Spa Y/N: Yes

Appliances: Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Electric
Water Heater, Microwave, Electric Range,
Refrigerator, Wall Oven, Washer

Sewer: Public Sewer
Cooling Y/N: Yes

Cooling: Electric

Interior Features: First Floor Entry, Entrance
Foyer, French Doors, Vaulted Ceiling(s), Walk-In
Closet(s), Family Room, Utility Room/Laundry

Flooring: Wood



